
Sewer Expansion 2005

Project Cost 4,500,000$         Assuming Data:

Spanish Fork % 77% 3,465,000$         300 Estimated permits per year
Mapleton % 23% 1,035,000$         998$                 Sewer Impact Fee Rate

299,400$          Annual IF Revenue
Revenue In

Revenue In Accumulated Expense Out Ending Funding 
Spanish Fork Funding Date Amount Balance Draws Balance Description of Expense Needed

4,500,000$    
Impact Fee @ 12/04 Dec-04 749,467$            749,467$       749,467$          3,750,533$    
Impact Fee - 6 months Jun-05 166,675$            916,142$       916,142$          3,583,858$    
Sewer Reserve Fund Dec-05 562,593$            1,478,735$    (200,000)$      1,278,735$       Design Costs 3,021,265$    
Impact Fee - 12 months Jun-06 299,400$            1,778,135$    (1,500,000)$   78,135$            Bid and 4 months Construction 2,721,865$    
Mapleton Loan (0%) Jul-06 715,000$            2,493,135$    793,135$          2,006,865$    
Mapleton share of project Jul-06 1,035,000$         3,528,135$    1,828,135$       971,865$       
Impact Fee - 6 months Dec-06 149,700$            3,677,835$    (1,500,000)$   477,835$          Construction (6 months) 822,165$       
Impact Fee - 6 months Jun-07 149,700$            3,827,535$    (1,300,000)$   (672,465)$         Construction ( 6 months) 672,465$       
Needed Funding Jun-07 672,465$            -$                  -$               

Draw Schedule (Expenses)
Date Description Amount Accum. Total

July 05 to Dec. 05 Design Project (200,000)$      (200,000)$         
Jan 06 to Feb 06 Bid Project (10,000)$        (210,000)$         
Mar. 06 to June 06 Construction (4 months) (1,490,000)$   (1,700,000)$      
July 06 to Dec. 06 Construction (6 months) (1,500,000)$   (3,200,000)$      
Jan 07 to June 07 Construction ( 6 months) (1,300,000)$   (4,500,000)$      

(4,500,000)$      -$                                             

Summary of Funding

Impact Fees 1,514,942$         
Sewer Reserve 562,593$            
Mapleton Loan 715,000$            
Mapleton Share 1,035,000$         
Need Funding 672,465$            

Total 4,500,000$         



Loan Amortization Schedule

Mapleton City 0% SF City 715,000$          
Year Amount Interest Principal Balance

1 143,000$            -$               143,000$        572,000$          
2 143,000$            -$               143,000$        429,000$          
3 143,000$            -$               143,000$        286,000$          
4 143,000$            -$               143,000$        143,000$          
5 143,000$            -$               143,000$        -$                  

Spanish Fork City 4% SF City 672,465$          
Year Amount Interest Principal Balance

1 151,054$            26,899$         124,155$        548,310$          
2 151,054$            21,932$         129,121$        419,188$          
3 151,054$            16,768$         134,286$        284,902$          
4 151,054$            11,396$         139,658$        145,244$          
5 151,054$            5,810$           145,244$        0$                     

Annual Revenue from Total Debt Service for Sewer Expansion Project
Impact Fees Amount Interest Principal 1,387,465$       

299,400$                           1 294,054$            26,899$         267,155$        Mapleton agreed front 1,750,000$    
299,400$                           2 294,054$            21,932$         272,121$        Mapleton's Share (1,035,000)$   
299,400$                           3 294,054$            16,768$         277,286$        Available for loan to SF City 715,000$       
299,400$                           4 294,054$            11,396$         282,658$        
299,400$                           5 294,054$            5,810$           288,244$        


